
Statale13

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Blaseotto Luca (03/2873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttò Marco (03/2727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dandrea Federico (03/2728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Tullio  Riccardo (03/2729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Marco (03/2730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savian Nicola (03/2627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blaseotto Luca 03/2873 0 0 0,00

Buttò Marco 03/2727 0 0 0,00

Dandrea Federico 03/2728 0 0 0,00

De Tullio  Riccardo 03/2729 0 0 0,00

Martin Marco 03/2730 0 0 0,00

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 0 0 0,00

Savian Nicola 03/2627 0 0 0,00

#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granatello Maria Grazia (03/2811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masin Marco (03/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verocai Andrea (03/2675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 0 0 0,00

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 0 0 0,00

Granatello Maria Grazia 03/2811 0 0 0,00

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 0 0 0,00

Masin Marco 03/1623 0 0 0,00

Naccari Davide 03/2210 0 0 0,00

Sina Severino 03/2218 0 0 0,00

Verocai Andrea 03/2675 0 0 0,00

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 0 0 0,00

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caiazza Alberto (03/2597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro  Valentina (03/2536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Tiziano (03/2672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Luca (03/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caiazza Alberto 03/2597 0 0 0,00

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 0 0 0,00

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 0 0 0,00

Filaferro  Valentina 03/2536 0 0 0,00

Mele Tiziano 03/2672 0 0 0,00

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 0 0 0,00

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 0 0 0,00

Venturini Luca 03/460 0 0 0,00

Zanier Enrico 03/315 0 0 0,00



The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Clements Samuel (03/2762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clements Samuel 03/2762 0 0 0,00

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 0 0 0,00

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 0 0 0,00

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 0 0 0,00

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 0 0 0,00

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 0 0 0,00

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 0 0 0,00

Tomat Erman 03/2303 0 0 0,00

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 0 0 0,00

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 0 0 0,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candon Mattia (03/2893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Massimilano (03/2716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bin Alex (03/2758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 0 0 0,00

Candon Mattia 03/2893 0 0 0,00

De Angelis Massimilano 03/2716 0 0 0,00

Di Bin Alex 03/2758 0 0 0,00

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 0 0 0,00

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 0 0 0,00

Ornella Marco 03/1388 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macoratti Loris (03/2558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 0 0 0,00

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 0 0 0,00

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 0 0 0,00

Macoratti Loris 03/2558 0 0 0,00

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 0 0 0,00

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 0 0 0,00


